
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

  ER ICU S1 IMRS C5 H2 Paeds OBS NICU Oncology
/Dialysis 

 

Clostridium 
difficile 

0 0          0 0 1.15/1000 
Patient 
Days 

(1 case) 

1.45/1000 
Patient 
Days 

(1 case) 

0 0 0 0 

MRSA  
(all sources) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0         0 

VRE 
(all Sources) 

0 0 0 0 
 

1.15/1000 
Patient 
Days 

(1 case) 

0 0        0 0 0 

CPE 
(all sources) 

0 0 0         0 0 0 0         0 0 0 

ESBL 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

ARO Screening 
Compliance 
 

83% 
15/18 

97% 
28/29 

82% 
45/55 

100% 
60/60 

83% 
33/40 

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Isolation 
Days**estimation 
only 

 
N/A 

 
43 

 
31 

 
49 

 
76 

 
57 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
       31 

Before Pt/Pt 
Environment 

100% 92% 96% N/A 63% 88% N/A N/A N/A 92% 

After Pt/Pt 
Environment 

100% 100% 95% 94% 89% 100% N/A N/A N/A 100% 

OSMH Overall 
Compliance 
 

Before Pt/Pt Environment 

88% (145 opportunities) 
After Pt/Pt Environment 

              96 % (157 opportunities) 
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