

INFECTION PREVENTION AND CONTROL

PATIENT SAFETY INDICATOR RATES – UNIT SUMMARY August 2024



	ER	ICU	S1	IMRS	C5	H2	Paeds	OBS	NICU	Oncology /Dialysis
Clostridium difficile	0	0	0	0	1.15/1000 Patient Days (1 case)	1.45/1000 Patient Days (1 case)	0	0	0	0
MRSA (all sources)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
VRE (all Sources)	0	0	0	0	1.15/1000 Patient Days (1 case)	0	0	0	0	0
CPE (all sources)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ESBL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ARO Screening Compliance	83% 15/18	97% 28/29	82% 45/55	100% 60/60	83% 33/40	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Isolation Days**estimation only	N/A	43	31	49	76	57	N/A	N/A	N/A	31
Before Pt/Pt Environment	100%	92%	96%	N/A	63%	88%	N/A	N/A	N/A	92%
After Pt/Pt Environment	100%	100%	95%	94%	89%	100%	N/A	N/A	N/A	100%
OSMH Overall Compliance	Before Pt/Pt Environment 88% (145 opportunities)				After Pt/Pt Environment 96 % (157 opportunities)					